

Lynx Mortgage Bank LLC is now licensed in FL

January 31, 2023 - National News

Lynx Mortgage Bank LLC is now licensed in the state of Florida. Since 2004, Lynx has been a direct conventional and FHA HUD-approved lender, proudly serving the State of New York. Lynx is excited to bring their superior service and "no surprises'' lending approach to the Sunshine State. Lynx prides itself on its ability to get to know each and every one of its clients in order to provide the tailored and individual service borrowers deserve.

Lynx Mortgage Bank LLC was founded by a group of mortgage and financial professionals in Long Island, New York. During their 30+ years of mortgage lending, to well over 1,000 highly satisfied clients, Lynx has never had to buy back a loan and survived through the 2008 financial crisis.

Lynx Mortgage Bank LLC's mobile loan tracking app is now available to all Florida residents. Florida residents can now apply, track, and maintain their loans from their homes. The "Lynx Loan Tracking App'' allows borrowers to upload their documents directly through the platform, streamlining the entire mortgage process.

"We are thrilled to be expanding to Florida. Our goal is to bring the same excellent Lynx service, while we continue to grow our brand and clientele throughout the State of Florida," said Zahra Jafri president of Lynx Mortgage Bank LLC.

Lynx Mortgage Bank LLC is a direct lender providing its clients with competitive pricing and in-house underwriting. Lynx specializes in purchases, refinancing, conventional loans, FHA/ VA Loans, 1-4 family homes, co-ops & condos, second homes, investment properties, commercial loans (brokered by third party), home equity lines of credit, second mortgages, first time home buyer programs, and both fixed and adjustable rates. With attention to detail at the forefront, the team of experienced mortgage professionals at Lynx ensures a smooth loan process from application to closing. They are pleased to bring their services to the great State of Florida - "We Are With You Every Step of the Way".

For more information visit https://www.lynxmortgageny.com/

New York Real Estate Journal - 17 Accord Park Drive #207, Norwell MA 02061 - (781) 878-4540